Steelform Building Systems
Call us on 07 3188 9170 or visit www.sbsdirect.com.au32
PLASTERBOARD
SECTIONS
SBS DIRECT | Product Catalogue
Suppling unique products and systems for your building and plastering needs. 33
Part No. 1350 EXTERNAL CORNERS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
PEX135-24 Perforated External Angle 135° 2400 50 3300
PEX135-2550 Perforated External Angle 135° 2550 50 3300
PEX135-27 Perforated External Angle 135° 2700 50 3300
PEX135-30 Perforated External Angle 135° 3000 50 3300
PEX135-36 Perforated External Angle 135° 3600 50 3300
Part No. 900 EXTERNAL CORNERS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
PEX90-24 Perforated External Angle 90° 2400 50 3300
PEX90-2550 Perforated External Angle 90° 2550 50 3300
PEX90-27 Perforated External Angle 90° 2700 50 3300
PEX90-30 Perforated External Angle 90° 3000 50 3300
PEX90-36 Perforated External Angle 90° 3600 50 3300
Part No. 900 INTERNAL CORNERS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
PA90-24 Perforated Internal Angle 90° 2400 50 3300
PA90-27 Perforated Internal Angle 90° 2700 50 3300
PA90-30 Perforated Internal Angle 90° 3000 50 3300
PA90-36 Perforated Internal Angle 90° 3600 50 3300
Part No. UTILITY ANGLES Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
BA257-36 PGI Angle 25 X 25 X 0.7 BMT 3600 20 200
BA358-36 Angle 35 X 35 X 0.7 BMT 3600 20 200
BA508-3000 Angle 50 X 50 X 0.7 BMT 3000 20 200
BA508-36 Angle 50 X 50 X 0.7 BMT 3600 20 200
BA5012-3000 Angle 50 X 50 X 1.15 BMT 3000 20 200
BA5012-36 Angle 50 X 50 X 1.15 BMT 3600 20 200
Part No. ANGLES Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
PBA04-24 Plasterer’s Internal Backing Angle 2400 20 500
PBA06-30 Internal Angle 30 x 30 x 0.55 BMT 3000 20 500
Part No. 1350 INTERNAL CORNERS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
PA135-24 Perforated Internal Angle 135° 2400 50 3300
PA135-27 Perforated Internal Angle 135° 2700 50 3300
PA135-30 Perforated Internal Angle 135° 3000 50 3300
PA135-36 Perforated Internal Angle 135° 3600 50 3300
Plasterboard Sections
Pl
as
te
rb
oa
rd
 S
ec
ti
on
s
Steelform Building Systems
Call us on 07 3188 9170 or visit www.sbsdirect.com.au34
Part No. TOP HAT BATH CHANNEL Length
(mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
TB50-18 Bath Channel 50 x 25 x 15 x 0.55 BMT #  1800  1  100
Part No. METAL STOPPING BEADS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
SB06-30 Metal Stopping Bead 6mm 3000 20 200
SB10-24 Metal Stopping Bead 10mm 2400 20 200
SB10-27 Metal Stopping Bead 10mm 2700 20 200
SB10-30 Metal Stopping Bead 10mm 3000 20 200
SB10-36 Metal Stopping Bead 10mm 3600 20 200
SB13-24 Metal Stopping Bead 13mm 2400 20 200
SB13-27 Metal Stopping Bead 13mm 2700 20 200
SB13-30 Metal Stopping Bead 13mm 3000 20 200
SB13-36 Metal Stopping Bead 13mm 3600 20 200
SB16-30 Metal Stopping Bead 16mm 3000 20 200
Part No. METAL CASTING BEADS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
MCB06-30 Metal Casing Bead 6mm 3000 20 200
MCB10-24 Metal Casing Bead 10mm 2400 20 200
MCB10-27 Metal Casing Bead 10mm 2700 20 200
MCB10-30 Metal Casing Bead 10mm 3000 20 200
MCB10-36 Metal Casing Bead 10mm 3600 20 200
MCB13-24 Metal Casing Bead 13mm 2400 20 200
MCB13-27 Metal Casing Bead 13mm 2700 20 200
MCB13-30 Metal Casing Bead 13mm 3000 20 200
MCB13-36 Metal Casing Bead 13mm 3600 20 200
MCB16-30 Metal Casing Bead 16mm 3000 20 200
Part No. BULLNOSE SECTIONS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
RB1030-30 Bullnose Section 10mm Radius 3000 1 10
RB2230-30 Bullnose Section 22mm Radius 3000 1 10
Part No. ARCH BEADS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
PAB180-30 Perforated Arch Bead 3000 20 200
PAB180-36 Perforated Arch Bead 3600 20 200
Fix to Studs where Studs have been Notched out for Bath Installation.
Plasterboard Sections
Pl
as
te
rb
oa
rd
 S
ec
ti
on
s
SBS DIRECT | Product Catalogue
Suppling unique products and systems for your building and plastering needs. 35
Part No. SHADOWLINE STOPPING ANGLES Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
SL06-30 Shadowline Stopping Angle 6mm 3000 20 200
SL10-30 Shadowline Stopping Angle 10mm 3000 20 200
Part No. STOPPING ANGLES Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
LSA06-30 Long Leg Stopping Angle 6mm 3000 20 200
LSA10-30 Long Leg Stopping Angle 10mm 3000 20 200
LSA13-30 Long Leg Stopping Angle 13mm 3000 20 200
LSA16-30 Long Leg Stopping Angle 16mm 3000 20 200
LSA30-30 Long Leg Stopping Angle 30mm 3000 20 200
Part No. EXPANSION JOINTS Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock
Pack
EJ06-30 Expansion Joint Assembled Complete 6mm 3000 1 5
EJ10-30 Expansion Joint Assembled Complete 10mm 3000 1 5
Part No. ALUMINIUM HEAD TRACK Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
SM64-36 64mm Shadowline Head Track # 3600 1 10
Part No. ALUMINIUM WALL TRACK Length
(mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
SM10-36 M29/10mm board Shadowline Wall Track # 3600 1 10
SM13-36 M29/13mm board Shadowline Wall Track # 3600 1 10
All-in-one Furring Wall Track with Shadowline detail.
Provides Shadowline detail without using SL10 Stopping Angle.
For use in areas where movement may occur, allowing for movement in all directions.
Supplied pre-assembled.
Plasterboard Sections
Pl
as
te
rb
oa
rd
 S
ec
ti
on
s